1st Merit List | MA English Literature | BWP Quota | Morning | Fall 2017

The following candidates have been selected for admission in the above mentioned Campus and Program subject to the following conditions.

« The admission offered to the above candidates is provisional and subject to the verification of original documents by the departmental admission committee and clearance as per all
applicable admission rules of the University.

« Any candidate who is found (at any time) to have obtained admission by making any mis-statement in the admission form or by will ful concealment of any material fact (particularly

about marks, division, pervious admission to the Department / Institute / college or employment, expulsion, conviction, etc.) shall be removed from the rolls of the University.

Students shall pay dues in any branch of The Habib Bank Ltd. After obtaining necessary Challan from the Department before the close of Banking hours by 25/09/2017. Those who do

not deposit their dues within this prescribed period shall lose their right to admission.

« The University reserves the right to correct any typographical / clerical error, omission, etc.

« The candidate who is not registered with the Islamia University of Bahawalpur will produce the original Migration Certificate or NOC from their respective University / board before the
commencement of classes, failing which their admission may be cancelled.

« The candidates must come with their Parents/Guardians and will have to produce their original documents before the Departmental Admission Committee.

App Father's English English
Sr# ID Name Name Gender DOB District Hafiz NCC BA/BSc Year Obtained Compulsory Literature Adjustment Total Merit
1 3611 MUHAMMAD Gull Khan male 1998- Rahim Yar 0 0 BA 2017 611 121 0 0 800 732.000
SHAHZAIB 06-30 Khan
KHAN
2 3652 Tasmiah Zafar Igbal female 1997- Bahawalpur 0 0 BA 2017 514 97 120 0 800 731.000
Zafar 06-22
3 3497 Natasha Riffat Ali female 1996- Rahim Yar 0 0 BA 2017 585 146 0 0 800 731.000
Riffat 03-10 Khan
4 3456 KHADIJA MUHAMMAD female  1995- Bahawalpur 0 0 BA 2017 601 129 0 0 800 730.000
AFZAL 09-10
5 3680 SAJID ALI BAKHAT ALI  male 1995- Rahim Yar 0 0 BA 2017 607 122 0 0 800 729.000
05-18 Khan
6 3501 MUHAMMAD NAZIR male 1996- Rahim Yar 0 0 BA 2017 621 108 0 0 800 729.000
ARSHAD AHMAD 01-01  Khan
7 3447 Muhammad Abdul male 1999- Rahim Yar 0 0 BA 2017 609 116 0 0 800 725.000
Asif Rasheed 06-07 Khan
8 3644 Umair Mazhar male 1998- Bahawalnagar 0 0 BA 2017 587 136 0 0 800 723.000
Mazhar Hussain 12-24
9 3595 Ayesha Hafiz Abdul female 1998- Bahawalpur 0 0 BA 2017 613 108 0 0 800 721.000

Hassan Latif 07-06



Sr.#

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

App

3443

3545

3546

3708

3528

3567

3515

3604

3533

3609

3520

3506

3429

Name

Kashmala
Nazir

Hadiqa
Pervaiz

MUHAMMAD
WAQAS

MADIHA
KHALID

Fazila Sadiq

MUHAMMAD

AMJID

MUNAZZA
WADOOD

Hira Tahir

shereen bibi

Hafiz Abdul
Qadeer

Asma
Majeed

Mehvish
Ghulam
Hasan

Hamza Ali

Father's
Name

Nazir
Thomas

Pervaiz
Aslam

NIAZ
AHMAD

MUHAMMAD
KHALID
JAVAID

Muhammad
Sadiq

MUHAMMAD
NAWAZ

ABDUL
WADOOD

Muhammad
Tahir Hayat

riaz akhtar

Muhammad
Mauroof
Akhtar

Abdul
Majeed
Shahid

Ghulam
Hasan Shah

Malik
Muhammad
Ramzan

Gender

female

female

male

female

female

male

female

female

female

male

female

female

male

DOB

1995-
07-09

1996-
09-03

1995-
12-10

1998-
03-23

1998-
11-10

1997-
01-13

1996-
01-01

1998-
04-05

1993-
05-30

1997-
12-25

1998-
02-02

1998-
05-27

1997-
01-01

District

Bahawalpur

Bahawalpur

Rahim Yar

Khan

Rahim Yar

Khan

Bahawalpur

Bahawalpur

Bahawalnagar

Bahawalpur

Rahim Yar

Khan

Bahawalpur

Bahawalpur

Rahim Yar
Khan

Rahim Yar
Khan

Hafiz

20

20

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

NCC BA/BSc Year

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

Obtained

517

1370

603

596

492

611

588

599

583

585

590

585

570

English

Compulsory

103

170

114

121

123

103

105

113

127

102

17

120

132

English

Literature Adjustment

99

101

0

20

20

Total

800

2000

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

Merit

719.000

718.000

717.000

717.000

716.000

714.000

713.000

712.000

710.000

707.000

707.000

705.000

702.000



Sr.#

23

24

25

App

3572

3507

3463

Name
Suniya
Moazzam
Abdul

Waheed

saima shahid

Father's
Name

Syed
Moazzam
Masood

Muhammad
Shafique

muhammad
shahid

Gender

female

male

female

DOB

1996-
01-05

1995-

02-15

1996-
10-28

District
Rahim Yar
Khan

Bahawalpur

Bahawalnagar

Hafiz

NCC BA/BSc
0 BA
0 BA
0 BA

Year

2017

2017

2017

Obtained

589

570

574

English English

Compulsory Literature Adjustment Total
113 0 0 800
132 0 0 800
126 0 0 800

Merit

702.000

702.000

700.000



