1st Merit List | MA English Literature | BWP Quota | Morning | Fall 2017

The following candidates have been selected for admission in the above mentioned Campus and Program subject to the following conditions.

- The admission offered to the above candidates is provisional and subject to the verification of original documents by the departmental admission committee and clearance as per all applicable admission rules of the University.
- Any candidate who is found (at any time) to have obtained admission by making any mis-statement in the admission form or by will ful concealment of any material fact (particularly about marks, division, pervious admission to the Department / Institute / college or employment, expulsion, conviction, etc.) shall be removed from the rolls of the University.
- Students shall pay dues in any branch of The Habib Bank Ltd. After obtaining necessary Challan from the Department before the close of Banking hours by 25/09/2017. Those who do not deposit their dues within this prescribed period shall lose their right to admission.
- The University reserves the right to correct any typographical / clerical error, omission, etc.
- The candidate who is not registered with the Islamia University of Bahawalpur will produce the original Migration Certificate or NOC from their respective University / board before the commencement of classes, failing which their admission may be cancelled.
- The candidates must come with their Parents/Guardians and will have to produce their original documents before the Departmental Admission Committee.

Sr.#	App ID	Name	Father's Name	Gender	DOB	District	Hafiz	NCC	BA/BSc	Year	Obtained	English Compulsory	English Literature	Adjustment	Total	Merit
1	3611	Muhammad Shahzaib Khan	Gull Khan	male	1998- 06-30	Rahim Yar Khan	0	0	BA	2017	611	121	0	0	800	732.000
2	3652	Tasmiah Zafar	Zafar Iqbal	female	1997- 06-22	Bahawalpur	0	0	BA	2017	514	97	120	0	800	731.000
3	3497	Natasha Riffat	Riffat Ali	female	1996- 03-10	Rahim Yar Khan	0	0	BA	2017	585	146	0	0	800	731.000
4	3456	KHADIJA	MUHAMMAD AFZAL	female	1995- 09-10	Bahawalpur	0	0	BA	2017	601	129	0	0	800	730.000
5	3680	SAJID ALI	BAKHAT ALI	male	1995- 05-18	Rahim Yar Khan	0	0	BA	2017	607	122	0	0	800	729.000
6	3501	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	NAZIR AHMAD	male	1996- 01-01	Rahim Yar Khan	0	0	BA	2017	621	108	0	0	800	729.000
7	3447	Muhammad Asif	Abdul Rasheed	male	1999- 06-07	Rahim Yar Khan	0	0	BA	2017	609	116	0	0	800	725.000
8	3644	Umair Mazhar	Mazhar Hussain	male	1998- 12-24	Bahawalnagar	0	0	BA	2017	587	136	0	0	800	723.000
9	3595	Ayesha Hassan	Hafiz Abdul Latif	female	1998- 07-06	Bahawalpur	0	0	BA	2017	613	108	0	0	800	721.000

Sr.#	App ID	Name	Father's Name	Gender	DOB	District	Hafiz	NCC	BA/BSc	Year	Obtained	English Compulsory	English Literature	Adjustment	Total	Merit
10	3443	Kashmala Nazir	Nazir Thomas	female	1995- 07-09	Bahawalpur	0	0	BA	2017	517	103	99	0	800	719.000
11	3545	Hadiqa Pervaiz	Pervaiz Aslam	female	1996- 09-03	Bahawalpur	0	0	BA	2017	1370	170	0	0	2000	718.000
12	3546	MUHAMMAD WAQAS	NIAZ AHMAD	male	1995- 12-10	Rahim Yar Khan	0	0	BA	2017	603	114	0	0	800	717.000
13	3708	Madiha Khalid	Muhammad Khalid Javaid	female	1998- 03-23	Rahim Yar Khan	0	0	BA	2017	596	121	0	0	800	717.000
14	3528	Fazila Sadiq	Muhammad Sadiq	female	1998- 11-10	Bahawalpur	0	0	BA	2017	492	123	101	0	800	716.000
15	3567	MUHAMMAD AMJID	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	male	1997- 01-13	Bahawalpur	0	0	BA	2017	611	103	0	0	800	714.000
16	3515	MUNAZZA WADOOD	ABDUL WADOOD	female	1996- 01-01	Bahawalnagar	20	0	BA	2017	588	105	0	20	800	713.000
17	3604	Hira Tahir	Muhammad Tahir Hayat	female	1998- 04-05	Bahawalpur	0	0	BA	2017	599	113	0	0	800	712.000
18	3533	shereen bibi	riaz akhtar	female	1993- 05-30	Rahim Yar Khan	0	0	BA	2017	583	127	0	0	800	710.000
19	3609	Hafiz Abdul Qadeer	Muhammad Mauroof Akhtar	male	1997- 12-25	Bahawalpur	20	0	BA	2017	585	102	0	20	800	707.000
20	3520	Asma Majeed	Abdul Majeed Shahid	female	1998- 02-02	Bahawalpur	0	0	BA	2017	590	117	0	0	800	707.000
21	3506	Mehvish Ghulam Hasan	Ghulam Hasan Shah	female	1998- 05-27	Rahim Yar Khan	0	0	BA	2017	585	120	0	0	800	705.000
22	3429	Hamza Ali	Malik Muhammad Ramzan	male	1997- 01-01	Rahim Yar Khan	0	0	BA	2017	570	132	0	0	800	702.000

Sr.#	App ID	Name	Father's Name	Gender	DOB	District	Hafiz	NCC	BA/BSc	Year	Obtained	English Compulsory	English Literature	Adjustment	Total	Merit
23	3572	Suniya Moazzam	Syed Moazzam Masood	female	1996- 01-05	Rahim Yar Khan	0	0	BA	2017	589	113	0	0	800	702.000
24	3507	Abdul Waheed	Muhammad Shafique	male	1995- 02-15	Bahawalpur	0	0	BA	2017	570	132	0	0	800	702.000
25	3463	saima shahid	muhammad shahid	female	1996- 10-28	Bahawalnagar	0	0	BA	2017	574	126	0	0	800	700.000